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80 m haies Minimes Fém.  18:30 Série 1 Vent: +0,0

1 ) 117 RAUSCH Anna    CAEG F91 DEN 13.17 521 P
2) 28 BELLAGAMBA Nadia    CAD F90 LUX 13.88 481 P
3) 410 HOFFMANN Carole    CSL F90 LUX 14.44 452 P
4) 2120 CLAUDE Pascale    CSL F91 LUX 14.83 433 P
5) 116 WALLENBORN Julie    CAD F90 LUX 15.36 410 P

80 m haies Minimes Masc.  18:45 Série 1 Vent: +0,0

1 ) 2526 LALLEMANG Bob    CAB M90 LUX 11.75 572 P
2) 3121 ROSENKRÄNZER Kai  TV Güdingen M91 RFA 12.74 516 P
3) 3122 FELDER Sven  TV Güdingen M91 RFA 13.14 496 P
4) 426 TIRONI Christophe    CAB M91 LUX 13.78 466 P
5) 130 WOLZFELD René    CSL M91 LUX 14.83 422 P
6) 2720 BAUM Charel    CAEG M91 LUX 15.49 398 P
7) 2721 LANG Kim    CAEG M90 LUX 15.58 395 P

 100 m Fém.  19:00 Série 1 Vent: +0,0

1 ) 3116 LAMBIN Lise  Dampicourt F88 BEL 13.12 551 P
2) 404 DIEHL Marion    CSL F89 LUX 13.24 540 P
3) 3114 HENRY Audrey  Dampicourt F89 BEL 13.51 517 P
4) 784 BHUTIA Dechen Choden    CSL F89 IND 13.52 516 P
5) 2943 BARTZ Véronique    CSL F87 LUX 13.58 511 P
6) 3117 LAMBIN Noémie  Dampicourt F88 BEL 13.61 509 P

 100 m Masc.  19:10 Série 1 Vent: +0,0

1 ) 3115 HENRY Nicolas  Dampicourt M84 BEL 11.40 655 P
2) 154 PETIT Raoul    CAD M85 LUX 11.57 636 P
3) 2937 HUTMACHER Tom    FOLA M84 LUX 11.65 627 P
4) 2521 SILVA CABRAL Joao    FOLA M83 LUX 12.24 566 P
5) 172 METZ Yannick    FOLA M89 LUX 12.73 519 P
6) 3125 TUDOR Roger  ULA M84 FRA 12.98 497 P

 1.500 m Fém.  19:25

1 ) 3126 FERRIER Aude GRAC F77 FRA 4 : 58.16 561 P
2) 2114 WANDREY Tina    CAD F90 LUX 5 : 44.20 441 P
3) 1576 EWERLING Corinne    CAB F88 LUX 6 : 3.44 400 P
4) 1334 SOISSON Anne    FOLA F87 LUX 6 : 7.17 392 P
5) 944 BRANDENBURGER Nicole    CSL F72 LUX 7 : 16.94 276 P

 1.500 m Masc.  19:35

1 ) 3128 HERBEUVAL Maxime  Dampicourt M86 BEL 4 : 26.40 606 P
2) 3127 AOUTON Sofian  GRAC M87 BEL 4 : 35.56 576 P
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 1.000 m Minimes masc.  19:45

1 ) 2023 VAN DAMME Steven    CSL M90 BEL 2 : 55.91 587 P
2) 3121 ROSENKRÄNZER Kai  TV Güdingen M91 RFA 3 : 11.53 510 P
3) 2688 LE MARCHAND Jérémy    CAB M91 LUX 3 : 15.18 494 P
4) 3119 LAMBIN Tom  Dampicourt M91 BEL 3 : 17.84 482 P
5) 399 PUTZ Tom    CAB M91 LUX 3 : 21.28 468 P
6) 3123 JANTZEN Marco  TV Güdingen M90 RFA 3 : 40.48 396 P
7) 2928 MICHEL Philippe    CELTIC M91 LUX 5 : 19.25 162 P

Longueur Minimes fém.  18:45

1 ) 410 HOFFMANN Carole    CSL F90 LUX 5.12 562 P
2) 2120 CLAUDE Pascale    CSL F91 LUX 4.98 547 P
3) 28 BELLAGAMBA Nadia    CAD F90 LUX 4.72 518 P
4) 2164 FLIES Anne    CAD F91 LUX 4.68 514 P
5) 117 RAUSCH Anna    CAEG F91 DEN 4.67 513 P
6) 116 WALLENBORN Julie    CAD F90 LUX 4.44 487 P
7) 567 HANSEN Kimberley    CSL F91 LUX 4.28 468 P
8) 2218 GRAAS Manon    CAS F90 LUX 4.08 445 P
9) 412 BACK Nora    CAB F91 LUX 4.05 441 P

10 ) 366 WEILER Liz    CAD F91 LUX 4.03 439 P
11 ) 62 SIMON Noémie    CAB F91 LUX 3.91 424 P

 1.000 m Minimes fém  19:55

1 ) 3118 LAURENT Céline  Dampicourt F91 BEL 3 : 11.37 511 P
2) 2291 LIENERS SANDRA    CAB F90 LUX 3 : 12.40 506 P
3) 366 WEILER Liz    CAD F91 LUX 3 : 31.85 427 P
4) 1927 SONDAG Nadja    CAB F91 LUX 3 : 52.35 357 P
5) 1282 MANENTI Julie    CAB F?? ??? 4 : 12.96 299 P

 200 m Fém  20:05 Série 1

1 ) 3117 LAMBIN Noémie  Dampicourt F88 BEL 26.79 500 P
2) 3116 LAMBIN Lise  Dampicourt F88 BEL 27.19 485 P
3) 1580 TIRONI Stephanie    CAB F88 LUX 27.53 473 P
4) 3120 ADAM Servane  Dampicourt F88 BEL 27.73 466 P
5) 3114 HENRY Audrey  Dampicourt F89 BEL 28.43 442 P

 200 m Fém  20:05 Série 2

1 ) 2059 VAN DAMME Katrijn    CSL F89 BEL 26.46 513 P
2) 2943 BARTZ Véronique    CSL F87 LUX 27.17 486 P
3) 784 BHUTIA Dechen Choden    CSL F89 IND 27.43 477 P
4) 2322 MULLER Lynn    CSL F91 LUX 28.45 441 P



Page 3

SOIREE III + Challenge RAMIREZ  du  C. A.  FOLA                                                  
Jeudi,  le  14  juillet  2005         Stade E. MAYRISCH

 200 m Masc  20:15 Série 1

1 ) 3115 HENRY Nicolas  Dampicourt M84 BEL 22.71 684 P
2) 154 PETIT Raoul    CAD M85 LUX 22.91 674 P
3) 1503 DEBANCK Marc    CAEG M86 LUX 23.27 656 P
4) 2482 MARCHE CHRISTIAN    CAEG M79 LUX 23.61 640 P
5) 2937 HUTMACHER Tom    FOLA M84 LUX 23.62 639 P
6) 2521 SILVA CABRAL Joao    FOLA M83 LUX 24.51 599 P

 200 m Masc  20:15 Série 2

1 ) 93 NIEDERKORN Benoit    CAEG M87 LUX 23.68 637 P
2) 172 METZ Yannick    FOLA M89 LUX 25.03 577 P
3) 2569 AGOSTINI Michael    CAB M89 LUX 25.05 576 P
4) 2207 NICOLA Gil    CAD M90 LUX 25.12 573 P
5) 3125 TUDOR Roger  ULA M84 FRA 26.57 516 P

Poids 3 kg Minimes fém.  19:20

1 ) 28 BELLAGAMBA Nadia    CAD F90 LUX 10.50 492 P
2) 3118 LAURENT Céline  Dampicourt F91 BEL 9.38 448 P
3) 117 RAUSCH Anna    CAEG F91 DEN 9.01 432 P
4) 2164 FLIES Anne    CAD F91 LUX 8.02 390 P
5) 116 WALLENBORN Julie    CAD F90 LUX 7.88 383 P
6) 412 BACK Nora    CAB F91 LUX 7.19 352 P
7) 567 HANSEN Kimberley    CSL F91 LUX 7.17 351 P
8) 62 SIMON Noémie    CAB F91 LUX 6.73 330 P

Longueur Minimes masc.  19:15

1 ) 3121 ROSENKRÄNZER Kai  TV Güdingen M91 RFA 5.28 579 P
2) 2526 LALLEMANG Bob    CAB M90 LUX 5.26 576 P
3) 403 RUTARE Kevin    CAB M91 LUX 4.83 530 P
4) 3124 REICHERT Sebastian  TV Güdingen M91 RFA 4.76 523 P
5) 2720 BAUM Charel    CAEG M91 LUX 4.75 522 P
6) 130 WOLZFELD René    CSL M91 LUX 4.68 514 P
7) 3122 FELDER Sven  TV Güdingen M91 RFA 4.67 513 P
8) 2721 LANG Kim    CAEG M90 LUX 4.66 512 P
9) 3123 JANTZEN Marco  TV Güdingen M90 RFA 4.09 446 P

 10.000 m fém.  20.25

1 ) 756 RAACH Danièle    IND/FLA F67 LUX 42 : 51.50 518 P
2) 287 DRATWICKI Nathalie    CSL F87 LUX 45 : 48.56 466 P

 10.000 m masc.  20.25

1 ) 2922 FOX David    CAD M80 BEL 34 : 49.40 642 P
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Perche Masc.  19:50

1 ) 831 MORES Fabian    FOLA M82 LUX 4.90 745 P
2) 2843 STECIUK Damien    FOLA M82 FRA 3.40 569 P
3) 2568 THILL Steve    CAB M89 LUX 3.40 569 P

Poids 4 kg Masc.  19:50

1 ) 426 TIRONI Christophe    CAB M91 LUX 10.47 489 P
2) 2526 LALLEMANG Bob    CAB M90 LUX 10.37 485 P
3) 3122 FELDER Sven  TV Güdingen M91 RFA 10.24 479 P
4) 3124 REICHERT Sebastian  TV Güdingen M91 RFA 9.84 462 P
5) 2720 BAUM Charel    CAEG M91 LUX 9.07 428 P
6) 403 RUTARE Kevin    CAB M91 LUX 8.49 402 P
7) 2721 LANG Kim    CAEG M90 LUX 7.90 374 P
8) 2928 MICHEL Philippe    CELTIC M91 LUX 7.73 366 P

Fém.
1 ) 3126 FERRIER Aude GRAC F77 FRA 4 : 58.16 561 P 1.500 m
1) 3116 LAMBIN Lise  Dampicourt F88 BEL 13.12 551 P 100 m
2) 404 DIEHL Marion    CSL F89 LUX 13.24 540 P 100 m
1) 756 RAACH Danièle    IND/FLA F67 LUX 42 : 51.50 518 P 10.000 m
3) 3114 HENRY Audrey  Dampicourt F89 BEL 13.51 517 P 100 m
4) 784 BHUTIA Dechen Choden    CSL F89 IND 13.52 516 P 100 m
1) 2059 VAN DAMME Katrijn    CSL F89 BEL 26.46 513 P 200 m
5) 2943 BARTZ Véronique    CSL F87 LUX 13.58 511 P 100 m
6) 3117 LAMBIN Noémie  Dampicourt F88 BEL 13.61 509 P 100 m
1) 3117 LAMBIN Noémie  Dampicourt F88 BEL 26.79 500 P 200 m
2) 2943 BARTZ Véronique    CSL F87 LUX 27.17 486 P 200 m
2) 3116 LAMBIN Lise  Dampicourt F88 BEL 27.19 485 P 200 m
3) 784 BHUTIA Dechen Choden    CSL F89 IND 27.43 477 P 200 m
3) 1580 TIRONI Stephanie    CAB F88 LUX 27.53 473 P 200 m
4) 3120 ADAM Servane  Dampicourt F88 BEL 27.73 466 P 200 m
2) 287 DRATWICKI Nathalie    CSL F87 LUX 45 : 48.56 466 P 10.000 m
5) 3114 HENRY Audrey  Dampicourt F89 BEL 28.43 442 P 200 m
4) 2322 MULLER Lynn    CSL F91 LUX 28.45 441 P 200 m
5) 2114 WANDREY Tina    CAD F90 LUX 5 : 44.20 441 P 1.500 m
6) 1576 EWERLING Corinne    CAB F88 LUX 6 : 3.44 400 P 1.500 m
7) 1334 SOISSON Anne    FOLA F87 LUX 6 : 7.17 392 P 1.500 m
8) 944 BRANDENBURGER Nicole    CSL F72 LUX 7 : 16.94 276 P 1.500 m
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Masc
1 ) 831 MORES Fabian    FOLA M82 LUX 4.90 745 P Perche
1 ) 3115 HENRY Nicolas  Dampicourt M84 BEL 22.71 684 P 200 m
2) 154 PETIT Raoul    CAD M85 LUX 22.91 674 P 200 m
3) 1503 DEBANCK Marc    CAEG M86 LUX 23.27 656 P 200 m
1) 3115 HENRY Nicolas  Dampicourt M84 BEL 11.40 655 P 100 m
1) 2922 FOX David    CAD M80 BEL 34 : 49.40 642 P 10.000 m
4) 2482 MARCHE CHRISTIAN    CAEG M79 LUX 23.61 640 P 200 m
5) 2937 HUTMACHER Tom    FOLA M84 LUX 23.62 639 P 200 m
6) 93 NIEDERKORN Benoit    CAEG M87 LUX 23.68 637 P 200 m
2) 154 PETIT Raoul    CAD M85 LUX 11.57 636 P 100 m
3) 2937 HUTMACHER Tom    FOLA M84 LUX 11.65 627 P 100 m
1) 3128 HERBEUVAL Maxime  Dampicourt M86 BEL 4 : 26.40 606 P 1.500 m
6) 2521 SILVA CABRAL Joao    FOLA M83 LUX 24.51 599 P 200 m
7) 172 METZ Yannick    FOLA M89 LUX 25.03 577 P 200 m
8) 2569 AGOSTINI Michael    CAB M89 LUX 25.05 576 P 200 m
2) 3127 AOUTON Sofian  GRAC M87 BEL 4 : 35.56 576 P 1.500 m
3) 2207 NICOLA Gil    CAD M90 LUX 25.12 573 P 200 m
2) 2843 STECIUK Damien    FOLA M82 FRA 3.40 569 P Perche
3 ) 2568 THILL Steve    CAB M89 LUX 3.40 569 P Perche
4 ) 2521 SILVA CABRAL Joao    FOLA M83 LUX 12.24 566 P 100 m
5) 172 METZ Yannick    FOLA M89 LUX 12.73 519 P 100 m
6) 3125 TUDOR Roger  ULA M84 FRA 26.57 516 P 200 m
6) 3125 TUDOR Roger  ULA M84 FRA 12.98 497 P 100 m


